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 Every day at 7.00 p.m. ----Seth Pirith Desanā 

 Every 1
st
 and 3

rd
 Sundays 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.--- Dhamma school 

 Every Wednesday at 7.00 p.m. ---Mahā Samaya Sutta Desanā 

 Every Friday at 7 30 p.m.---- Guided meditation sessions 

 Every Saturday at 6.00 p.m. ---- Dhamma Talk  & 7.00 p.m. Dhamma Cakka Sutta Desanā 

Jan 01(Sat) New Year Day - 3pm to 7.00pm 

Jan 08 (Sat) 20th Anniversary 0f NJBV 4.00 pm at NJBV 

Jan 16(Sun) Duruthu full moon day  ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.)  

Feb 06(Sun) Sri Lankan Independence Day Celebration & Henry Steel Olcott Memorial Event at 3:00pm  

Feb 20(Sun) Navam full moon day   ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Mar 13(Sat) Quarterly Dhamma Talk and Discussion at 6:00pm - 7.00pm 

Mar 20(Sun) Madin full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Apr 16(Sat) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious & Cultural events at 10.00am – 3.00pm   

Apr 17(Sun) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious Observances at 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Apr 24(Sun) Bak full moon day   ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

May 8(Sun) World Peace Day Celebration 

May 15(Sun) Vesak Celebrations, Vesak full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Jun 12(Sun) Poson full moon day, Poson full moon day  ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

July 9(Sat) Quarterly Dhamma Talk and Discussion at 6:00pm - 7.00pm 

July 10(Sat) Vas Āradanā (6.00 pm inviting to monk to observe rainy season) 

Aug 14(Sun) Nikini full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.)   

Aug 28(Sun) Dhamma school student appreciation ceremony 4.00 pm  

Sep 11(Sun) Annual ceremony Pirith chanting of the Samadhi Buddha Statue & 9/11 Memorial Day 

Sept 18(Sun) Binara full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Oct 9(Sun) Vap full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Oct 22(Sat) Kaṭhina Ceremony Prith chanting 

Oct 23 (Sat) Kaṭhina Ceremony Dana 

Nov 6(Sun)  Ill full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Dec 11(Sun) Unduvap full moon day ( Sil program 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.) 

Dec 31(Sat) Bodhi Pujā & Seth Pirith for the new year 7:00pm to 9:00pm 


